1 GKD 3 Comp Desk Organizer with Calendar/Office Table
Accessories//2023 Calendar for Office Desk/Desk Organizer for
Home/Wooden Pen Stand with Calendar/Corporate Gift/EcoFriendly |
B0B4WLWKPD ( GKD000523 ) 
HSN:441112

₹356.25 1 ₹356.25 12% IGST ₹42.75 ₹399.00

TOTAL: ₹42.75 ₹399.00
Amount in Words:
Three Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
TQhuMNMPpKfI4cNj74J1FGVnmIfSUFM77e5

Date & Time: 01/01/2024, 11:47:31
hrs

Invoice Value: 
399.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Desk Calendar 2023 Lifetime Infinite Perpetual Wooden Table
Calendar Best For Office Stationery Items With Mobile Stand Desk
Organizer Big Size (Eco Friendly) (Customized) | B0BKTJ8L9N (
GKD000230-EM ) 
HSN:44111200

₹668.75 1 ₹668.75 12% IGST ₹80.25 ₹749.00

TOTAL: ₹80.25 ₹749.00
Amount in Words:
Seven Hundred Forty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :

[...]

1 GKD Calendar 2024 Wall Hanging Perpetual Calendar With Planter
Wooden Circular Round Shape Calendar For Infinite Lifetime Best For
Wall Decor And New Year Gifts (Dark Wood) | B0CQXPFMJ3 (
GKD000234-PLBR ) 
HSN:44111200

₹713.39 1 ₹713.39 12% IGST ₹85.61 ₹799.00

TOTAL: ₹85.61 ₹799.00
Amount in Words:
Seven Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :

[...]

Tax
Amount

Total
Amount

1 Gift Kya De Wooden Lifetime Infinite Motivational Quote 3D Desk
Table Calendar for office/home (Stay Hungry)(Made in India) |
B09XDRDNZS ( GKD000154-Q1 ) 
HSN:441112

₹445.54 1 ₹445.54 12% IGST ₹53.46 ₹499.00

TOTAL: ₹53.46 ₹499.00
Amount in Words:
Four Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :

[...]

1 GKD Calendar 2024 Wall Hanging Perpetual Calendar With Planter
Wooden Circular Round Shape Calendar For Infinite Lifetime Best For
Wall Decor And New Year Gifts (Dark Wood) | B0CQXPFMJ3 (
GKD000234-PLBR ) 
HSN:44111200

₹713.39 1 ₹713.39 12% IGST ₹85.61 ₹799.00

TOTAL: ₹85.61 ₹799.00
Amount in Words:
Seven Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
i93r1QS1GIO6e05eeoxuhL56i7Rb03Luvkr

Date & Time: 01/01/2024, 14:25:51
hrs

Invoice Value: 
799.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway